Plac Namn

rak lista

1 Mart Kasper

2 Lars Thorn

3 Kaj Falinder

4 Ingmar Akesson

5 Bernt Gabrielsson
6 Tommy Mattisson
7 Thomas Karlsson
8 Stefan Bornell

9 Nils-Ake Nilsson
10 Johnny Pettersson
11 Bengt Ahlstrém

12 Lukas Andersson
13 Elias Lindberg

14 Goran Andersson
15 Stefan Johnsson
16 Stefan Bertmyr

17 Ruben Nilsson

18 Peter Lindberg

19 Bo Nilsson

20 Sara Dahlstrom
21 Barbro Dehman
22 Christer Johansson
23 Sven Matsson

24 Stig Andersson

25 Sven-Eric Bengtsson

den 24 juli 2025

Resultatlista

Div 3 sodra A Staffanstorp

Ovriga seriespel den 20 juli 2025
Spelplats: Staffanstorp BGK Filt

Klubb

Staffanstorps BGK
Astorps MGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Asarums BGK
Astorps MGK
BGK Ringen
Asarums BGK
Astorps MGK
BGK Ringen
Asarums BGK
Astorps MGK
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Linjen
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen

BGK Ringen
Astorps MGK
BGK Ringen
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Linjen
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Ringen

S1

48
39

42

46
43
53
54

48
56
44
44
43
53

50
60
57

59
59
68
55

S2

34
40

38

34
43
48
45
46
52
45
51

60
48
51

61
56
61

54
64

S3

38
44
40
44
44
53
49
38
43
49
45
46
58
46

52
53
56
52

63

71

S4

41
40
43
43
44
43

42
44
45
47
45
40
55
42
50
51

53

62
64
75

161
163
83

167
88

176
135
181
186
140
192
192
193
145
145
203
155
106
165
118
119
120
121
257
194

Sida

Snitt

40,3
40,8
41,5
41,8
44,0
44,0
45,0
45,3
46,5
46,7
48,0
48,0
48,3
48,3
48,3
50,8
51,7
53,0
55,0
59,0
59,5
60,0
60,5
64,3
64,7

1

av



